Features
AIM-35
 � Intel® Atom™ processor
 � Industrial-Grade 8" 1,920 x 1,200 LCD Panel with 400 nits brightness and
MTBF up to 12,000 hours
 � Equipped Gorilla® Glass 3, Anti-Glare, Anti-Fingerprint, Direct Bonded Touch
Panel against scratch
 � Supports glove mode and stylus with palm detection to expand usability

Dimensions Unit: mm
Front/Rear/Side I/O View
Ordering information
P/N Description
AIM-35AT-00101000 8" Tablet, Intel CHT T3 Z8350, WIFI, BT, NFC, Windows
10IoT Enterprise 64 Bit
AIM-35AT-00103000 8" Tablet, Intel CHT T3 Z8350, WIFI, BT, NFC, 4G/3G NA
Band, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 64 Bit
AIM-35AT-00104000 8" Tablet, Intel CHT T3 Z8350, WIFI, BT, NFC, 4G/3G EU
Band, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 64 Bit
Peripheral Ordering Information
P/N Description
AIM-EXT0-0040 20 degrees barcode scanner extension module, Honeywell
AIM-EXT0-0041 70 degrees barcode scanner extension module, Honeywell
AIM-EXT0-0046 RJ45 x1, COM x1
AIM-SRP0-0000 Hand strap with screw
AIM-SRP0-0001 Shoulder Strap with screw
AIM-SRP0-0011 Active Stylus
AIM-BAT-8 Battery pack with meter, 3.8V/ 4900mAh
TBU AIM-35 multiple charging station. Provide 6 charging
slots of tablet
TBU Charging , USB x 2, COM (RJ48 type) x 2 , RJ11 x 1,